Y 4

Suggested Banquet Menu

CHEF PEKING GOURMET DINNER
£29 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two or More)

HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED HORS D'OEUVRES
Specially prepared by our chef

SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS
SIZZLING LAMB WITH GINGER AND SPRING ONIONS
TENDERLOIN OF BEEF IN TERIYAKI SAUCE
CHILLI CHICKEN WITH SWEET CASHEWNUTS
SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES
FRIED RICE

TOFFEE BANANA AND APPLE WITH ICE CREAM
TEA OR COFFEE

WE SERVE YOU THE FRESH SEAFOOD AND
VEGETABLE, MEAT, THE BEST OF PEKING CUISINE

We'll be delighted to arrange a special feast menu for you.
Dishes are changeable by our chef according to the availability of seasons.

*We cater for parties (up to 90 people)*

*All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

*Please speak to our manager about your dietary requirements before ordering if you have any food allergies and
intolerance. Please be aware that our restaurant may use ingredients that contain 14 allergens as listed in the
EU FIC are: cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, mollusks, eggs, fish, peanuts, nuts, soya, milk, celery,
mustard, sesame, lupin and sulpher dioxide (at a level above 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre)



Y 4

Recommended Set Menu

A. £20 PER PERSON
(Minimum for Two and
Maximum for Six)
HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED
HORS D’OEUVRES

KUNG PO KING PRAWNS
SIZZLING BEEF IN GINGER
& SPRING ONIONS
CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS IN
YELLOW BEAN SAUCE
SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES
FRIED RICE

B. £25 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two or More)

HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED
HORS D’OEUVRES

SIZZLING PRAWNS IN GINGER
& SPRING ONIONS
DEEP FRIED SHREDDED BEEF
WITH CHILLI SAUCE
CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
ROAST PORK WITH HONEY
SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES
FRIED RICE

BANANA FRITTER IN SYRUP
WITH ICE CREAM

TEA OR COFFEE

*Please speak to our manager about your dietary requirements before ordering if you have any food allergies and
intolerance. Please be aware that our restaurant may use ingredients that contain 14 allergens as listed in the
EU FIC are: cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, mollusks, eggs, fish, peanuts, nuts, soya, milk, celery,
mustard, sesame, lupin and sulpher dioxide (at a level above 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre)



A 4

Suggested Vegetarian Menu

£18.00 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two or More)

HOUSE SPECIAL VEGETARIAN HORS D’OEUVRES

SPECIAL VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAP
OR
VEGETARIAN CRISPY DUCK

SWEET AND SOUR TOFU
SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES
VEGETARIAN MOCK CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS
AUGERGINE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

NOODLES WITH BEANSPROUTS
OR
STEAMED RICE

*Please speak to our manager about your dietary requirements before ordering if you have any food allergies and
intolerance. Please be aware that our restaurant may use ingredients that contain 14 allergens as listed in the
EU FIC are: cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, mollusks, eggs, fish, peanuts, nuts, soya, milk, celery,
mustard, sesame, lupin and sulpher dioxide (at a level above 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre)



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

4

Hors d’Oeuvres & Appetisers

CHEF PEKING MIXED HOR D’OEUVRES (min. for 2 persons)
Five different starters for your plate

* SEAFOOD
* MIXED
e VEGETARIAN

CRISPY SEAWEED

DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB
With spiced salt and chilli

WHOLE PHOENIX TAIL PRAWNS (6)

Deep fried prawns in breadcrumb

JAPANESE TEMPURA STYLE KING PRAWNS (6)

JAPANESE TEMPURA STYLE VEGETABLES

SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWNS

KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC AND BUTTER

CRISPY PRAWNS PARCEL (6)
SESAME PRAWNS ON TOAST

PAPER PRAWNS (6)
Chopped prawns wrapped in rice papers

HONEYDEW SPARE RIBS (DRY)
SPARE RIBS IN PEKING SAUCE
SALT & PEPPER SPARE RIBS
SWEET CHILLI HONEY RIBS
SALT & PEPPER PORK CHUNKS
PORK CHUNKS IN PLUM SAUCE

PORK CHUNKS IN PEKING SAUCE

Per Person
£8.50
£7.50
£6.50
£4.50

£6.00

£7.50

£8.00

£6.00

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

£6.70

£6.70

£6.00

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80



Y 4

19. SWEET & SOUR WAN TUN / VEGETARIAN WAN TUN £4.95
20. CRISPY SPRING ROLLS
e VEGETARIAN (4) £4.80
e MEAT (PORK) (2) £4.80
21. BANG BANG CHICKEN (COLD) £6.50
Served with cucumber in peanut dressing
22. LETTUCE WRAPPED
* SEAFOOD £7.80
e CHICKEN £6.80
e VEGETARIAN £5.80
23. SMOKED CHICKEN WITH CHILLI & GARLIC £6.90
24. SATAY CHICKEN ON SKEWER (4) £6.90
Signature dish
25. SATAY PRAWNS ON SKEWER (4) £7.30
26. SALT & PEPPER SQUID £7.50
27. SALT & PEPPER SCALLOP £7.80
28. STEAMED SCALLOP (minimum 2 scallops) Each £2.80
e Chilli & Basil
* Black Bean Sauce
29. GRILL DUMPLING - PORK (6) £6.50
Served with Vinegar and Ginger
30. STEAMED SIEW MAI DUMPLING - MINCED PORK & PRAWNS (6) £6.50
31. GRILL JAPANESE GYOZA - CHICKEN (6) £6.50
32. THAI FISH CAKE (6) £6.95
CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK Quarter £9.70
Rolled in Pancake with slice Cucumber, Spring Onions and Hoisin Sauce Half £18.50
Whole £35.00
CRISPY AROMATIC LAMB £8.90

Served with Lettuce and Plum Sauce

VEGETARIAN MOCK CRISPY DUCK £7.90




36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

A 4

Soups

HOT & SOUR SOUP

CREAM OF CRABMEAT AND SWEETCORN SOUP

CREAM OF CHICKEN AND SWEETCORN SOUP

WAN TUN SOUP

THREE KIND OF MUSHROOM WITH BEANCURD SOUP (V)
CRABMEAT & ASPARAGUS SOUP

TOM YAM CHICKEN OR PRAWNS SOUP

MIXED VEGETABLE & MUSHROOM SOUP (V)

CHICKEN AND NOODLE SOUP

Seafood Dishes

WHOLE LOBSTER (WITH SHELL)

e SALT & PEPPER

* GINGER & SPRING ONIONS
(Advanced notice required — minimum 24 hours)

STEAMED SEA BASS
* GINGER & SPRING ONIONS
* BLACK BEAN SAUCE

LEMON SOLE IN EGG
Grilled Fillet Fish in Ginger Sauce

SWEET & SOUR FISH

THAI CHILLI FISH

LEMON GARLIC FISH

FRIED SCALLOPS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SEA SPICY SCALLOPS

£3.90
£4.70
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.70
£4.70
£3.90
£3.90

Seasonal Price

Half £8.50
Whole £16.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Y 4

STIR FRIED SCALLOPS WITH BROCCOLI OR ASPARAGUS

FRIED THREE KIND OF SEAFOOD WITH HERB
(TOM YAM)

STIR FRIED THREE KIND OF SEAFOOD
Prawns, Scallops and Squids

STIR FRIED SQUID IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR KING PRAWNS

STIR FRIED KING PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI OR ASPARAGUS

KUNG PO KING PRAWNS WITH SWEET & SPICY SAUCE
KING PRAWNS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

KING PRAWNS WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS

THAI SPICY GARLIC KING PRAWNS

SAMBAL KING PRAWNS

SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS

STIR FRIED KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEWNUTS

Poultry
SLICE OF ROAST DUCK WITH BEANSPROUTS
SLICE OF ROAST DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE
DUCK WITH PINEAPPLE
SZECHUAN CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS IN YELLOW BEAN SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

89.

90.

91.

92.

A 4

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN BALLS

LEMON CHICKEN

CHILLI CHICKEN WITH SWEET CASHEWNUTS

THAI SPICY CHICKEN WITH BASIL

CHICKEN WITH DRY CHILLI AND SOYA SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS

SAMBAL CHICKEN
Meat Dishes

FILLET STEAK IN CANTONESE STYLE
TENDERLOIN OF BEEF IN TERIYAKI SAUCE
CRISPY CHILLI BEEF WITH CARROTS
BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

BEEF WITH CASHEWNUTS

SZECHUAN BEEF

LAMB IN CHILLI BEAN SAUCE

FRIED ‘3’ WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS
Chicken, Beef and Char Siew

CHAR SIEW (ROAST PORK) WITH HONEY

‘MU SHU’ PORK Shredded Pork with Egg

YAKITORI PORK Grilled Pork Loin with Japanese Sweet Sauce
SHREDDED PORK IN THAI SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR PORK

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£9.80

£9.80

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80



93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

A 4

Griddle Sizzled

SIZZLING HOT & SPICY
* BEEF or CHICKEN
* KING PRAWNS

SIZZLING WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS
* BEEF or PORK or LAMB

* KING PRAWNS

e SCALLOPS

* MIXED SEAFOOD

SIZZLING IN SATAY SAUCE
* CHICKEN or LAMB

* FILLET STEAK

* KING PRAWNS

SIZZLING IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE
e CHICKEN
* FILLET STEAK

Curry Dishes

THAI GREEN / RED CURRY
« CHICKEN

« BEEF

« KING PRAWNS

« VEGETABLES (V)

« THAI RED LAMB CURRY

« THAI RED DUCK CURRY

CURRY

* CHICKEN

 BEEF

* KING PRAWNS

* VEGETABLES (V)

RENDANG (MALAYSIAN CURRY)
¢ CHICKEN

» BEEF

« KING PRAWNS

£7.80
£8.90

£7.80
£8.90
£9.20
£9.20

£7.80
£10.20
£8.90

£7.80
£10.20

£7.10
£7.20
£8.20
£6.00
£8.20
£7.80

£7.10
£7.20
£8.20
£6.00

£7.10
£7.20
£8.20



100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

Y 4

Beancurd & Vegetables

BEANCURD WITH CHINESE MUSHROOM & BAMBOO SHOOT £6.00
FRIED TOFU IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE £6.00
SALT & PEPPER BEANCURD or AUBERGINE £6.00
SEA SPICY AUBERGINE £6.00
AUBERGINE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE £6.00
FOUR DELICIOUS VEGETABLE £6.00
PAK CHOI WITH OYSTER SAUCE or GARLIC SAUCE £6.00
COURGETTES IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE or CHILLI BEAN SAUCE £6.00
QUICK FRIED MANGE-TOUT & FRENCH BEAN IN GARLIC £6.00
BEANSPROUTS or MIXED VEGETABLE £4.50
Noodles & Rice
CHEF PEKING SPECIAL CRISPY NOODLES (MIXED MEAT) £7.50
SPECIAL SEAFOOD CRISPY NOODLES £7.50
JAPANESE UDON NOODLES (CHICKEN or PRAWNS) £6.50 / £6.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES £6.50
PHAD THAI (CHICKEN or PRAWNS) £6.50 / £6.95
BEANSPROUTS FRIED NOODLES £4.75
CHEF CHOW MEIN £5.75
CHICKEN OR BEEF CHOW MEIN £5.75
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE £4.35
SPECIAL FRIED RICE £4.35
EGG FRIED RICE £3.35
STEAMED RICE £3.00



