

Suggested Banquet Menu

CHEF PEKING GOURMET DINNER

£29 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two or More)

HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED HORS D'OEUVRES

Specially prepared by our chef

 $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK WITH TRIMMINGS

 $\overline{\nabla^{\cdots}\nabla^{\cdots}\nabla^{\cdots}\nabla^{\cdots}\nabla^{\cdots}\nabla}$

SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS
SIZZLING LAMB WITH GINGER AND SPRING ONIONS
TENDERLOIN OF BEEF IN TERIYAKI SAUCE
CHILLI CHICKEN WITH SWEET CASHEWNUTS
SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES
FRIED RICE

 $\overline{\nabla \cdot \cdot \nabla \cdot$

TOFFEE BANANA AND APPLE WITH ICE CREAM
TEA OR COFFEE

WE SERVE YOU THE FRESH SEAFOOD AND VEGETABLE, MEAT, THE BEST OF PEKING CUISINE

We'll be delighted to arrange a special feast menu for you. Dishes are changeable by our chef according to the availability of seasons.

We cater for parties (up to 90 people)

*All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

*Please speak to our manager about your dietary requirements before ordering if you have any food allergies and intolerance. Please be aware that our restaurant may use ingredients that contain 14 allergens as listed in the EU FIC are: cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, mollusks, eggs, fish, peanuts, nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin and sulpher dioxide (at a level above 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre)



Recommended Set Menu

A. £20 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two and

Maximum for Six)

HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED

HORS D'OEUVRES

ひ…ひ…ひ…ひ…ひ…ひ

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

 $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$

KUNG PO KING PRAWNS

SIZZLING BEEF IN GINGER

& SPRING ONIONS

CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS IN

YELLOW BEAN SAUCE

SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES

FRIED RICE

B. £25 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two or More)

HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED

HORS D'OEUVRES

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

 $\overline{\nabla \cdot \cdot \nabla \nabla \cdot \nabla$

SIZZLING PRAWNS IN GINGER

& SPRING ONIONS

DEEP FRIED SHREDDED BEEF

WITH CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

ROAST PORK WITH HONEY

SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES

FRIED RICE

 $\overline{\nabla^{--}\nabla^{--}\nabla^{--}\nabla^{--}\nabla^{--}\nabla^{--}\nabla}$

BANANA FRITTER IN SYRUP

WITH ICE CREAM

TEA OR COFFEE

^{*}Please speak to our manager about your dietary requirements before ordering if you have any food allergies and intolerance. Please be aware that our restaurant may use ingredients that contain 14 allergens as listed in the EU FIC are: cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, mollusks, eggs, fish, peanuts, nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin and sulpher dioxide (at a level above 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre)



Suggested Vegetarian Menu

£18.00 PER PERSON

(Minimum for Two or More)

HOUSE SPECIAL VEGETARIAN HORS D'OEUVRES

 $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$

SPECIAL VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAP

OR

VEGETARIAN CRISPY DUCK

 $\sigma " \sigma " \sigma " \sigma " \sigma " \sigma " \sigma " \sigma$

SWEET AND SOUR TOFU

SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES

VEGETARIAN MOCK CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS

AUGERGINE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

NOODLES WITH BEANSPROUTS

OR

STEAMED RICE

^{*}Please speak to our manager about your dietary requirements before ordering if you have any food allergies and intolerance. Please be aware that our restaurant may use ingredients that contain 14 allergens as listed in the EU FIC are: cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, mollusks, eggs, fish, peanuts, nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin and sulpher dioxide (at a level above 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre)



Hors d'Oeuvres & Appetisers

1.	CHEF PEKING MIXED HOR D'OEUVRES (min. for 2 persons)		
	Five different starters for your plate		Per Person
	• SEAFOOD		£8.50
	• MIXED		£7.50
	• VEGETARIAN		£6.50
2.	CRISPY SEAWEED		£4.50
3.	DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB With spiced salt and chilli	Each	£6.00
4.	WHOLE PHOENIX TAIL PRAWNS (6) Deep fried prawns in breadcrumb		£7.50
5.	JAPANESE TEMPURA STYLE KING PRAWNS (6)		£8.00
6.	JAPANESE TEMPURA STYLE VEGETABLES		£6.00
7.	SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWNS		£7.30
8.	KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC AND BUTTER		£7.30
9.	CRISPY PRAWNS PARCEL (6)		£7.30
10.	SESAME PRAWNS ON TOAST		£6.70
11.	PAPER PRAWNS (6) Chopped prawns wrapped in rice papers		£6.70
12.	HONEYDEW SPARE RIBS (DRY)		£6.00
13.	SPARE RIBS IN PEKING SAUCE		£6.80
14.	SALT & PEPPER SPARE RIBS		£6.80
15.	SWEET CHILLI HONEY RIBS		£6.80
16.	SALT & PEPPER PORK CHUNKS		£6.80
17.	PORK CHUNKS IN PLUM SAUCE		26.83
18.	PORK CHUNKS IN PEKING SAUCE		£6.80



19.	SWEET & SOUR WAN TUN / VEGETARIAN WAN TUN	£4.95
20.	CRISPY SPRING ROLLS • VEGETARIAN (4)	£4.80
	• MEAT (PORK) (2)	£4.80
21.	BANG BANG CHICKEN (COLD) Served with cucumber in peanut dressing	£6.50
22	I ETTILOE WOADDED	
22.	LETTUCE WRAPPED • SEAFOOD	£7.80
	• CHICKEN	£6.80
	• VEGETARIAN	£5.80
23.	SMOKED CHICKEN WITH CHILLI & GARLIC	£6.90
24.	SATAY CHICKEN ON SKEWER (4) Signature dish	£6.90
25.	SATAY PRAWNS ON SKEWER (4)	£7.30
26.	SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£7.50
27.	SALT & PEPPER SCALLOP	£7.80
28.	STEAMED SCALLOP (minimum 2 scallops) • Chilli & Basil • Black Bean Sauce	£2.80
29.	GRILL DUMPLING – PORK (6) Served with Vinegar and Ginger	£6.50
30.	STEAMED SIEW MAI DUMPLING - MINCED PORK & PRAWNS (6)	£6.50
31.	GRILL JAPANESE GYOZA – CHICKEN (6)	£6.50
32.	THAI FISH CAKE (6)	£6.95
33.	CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK Quarter	£9.70
	3	£18.50
24		£35.00
34.	CRISPY AROMATIC LAMB Served with Lettuce and Plum Sauce	£8.90
25	VEGETARIAN MOCK CRISPY DUCK	£7.90
33.	VEGETARIAN MUCK CRISFT DUCK	£1.90



Soups

£3.90

36. HOT & SOUR SOUP

37.	CREAM OF CRABMEAT AND SWEETCORN SOUP	£4.70	
38.	CREAM OF CHICKEN AND SWEETCORN SOUP	£3.90	
39.	WAN TUN SOUP	£3.90	
40.	THREE KIND OF MUSHROOM WITH BEANCURD SOUP (V)	£3.90	
41.	CRABMEAT & ASPARAGUS SOUP	£4.70	
42.	TOM YAM CHICKEN OR PRAWNS SOUP	£4.70	
43.	MIXED VEGETABLE & MUSHROOM SOUP (V)	£3.90	
44.	CHICKEN AND NOODLE SOUP	£3.90	
	Seafood Dishes		
45.	WHOLE LOBSTER (WITH SHELL) • SALT & PEPPER • GINGER & SPRING ONIONS (Advanced notice required – minimum 24 hours)	Seasonal Price	
46.	STEAMED SEA BASS • GINGER & SPRING ONIONS • BLACK BEAN SAUCE	Half £8.50 Whole £16.00	
47.	LEMON SOLE IN EGG Grilled Fillet Fish in Ginger Sauce	£8.50	
48.	SWEET & SOUR FISH	£8.50	
49.	THAI CHILLI FISH	£8.50	
50.	LEMON GARLIC FISH	£8.50	
51.	FRIED SCALLOPS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£8.50	
52.	SEA SPICY SCALLOPS	£8.50	



53.	STIR FRIED SCALLOPS WITH BROCCOLI OR ASPARAGUS	£8.50	
54.	FRIED THREE KIND OF SEAFOOD WITH HERB (TOM YAM)	£8.50	
55.	STIR FRIED THREE KIND OF SEAFOOD Prawns, Scallops and Squids	£8.50	
56.	STIR FRIED SQUID IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£8.50	
57.	SWEET & SOUR KING PRAWNS	£8.20	
58.	STIR FRIED KING PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI OR ASPARAGUS	£8.20	
59.	KUNG PO KING PRAWNS WITH SWEET & SPICY SAUCE	£8.20	
60.	KING PRAWNS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£8.20	
61.	KING PRAWNS WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS	£8.20	
62.	THAI SPICY GARLIC KING PRAWNS	£8.20	
63.	SAMBAL KING PRAWNS	£8.20	
64.	SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS	£8.20	
65.	STIR FRIED KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEWNUTS	£8.20	
	Poultry		
66.	SLICE OF ROAST DUCK WITH BEANSPROUTS	£7.80	
67.	SLICE OF ROAST DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE	£7.80	
68.	DUCK WITH PINEAPPLE	£7.80	
69.	SZECHUAN CHICKEN	£6.80	
70.	CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS IN YELLOW BEAN SAUCE	£6.80	
71.	CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£6.80	
72.	SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE	£6.80	



73.	SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN BALLS	£6.80
74.	LEMON CHICKEN	£6.80
75.	CHILLI CHICKEN WITH SWEET CASHEWNUTS	£6.80
76.	THAI SPICY CHICKEN WITH BASIL	£6.80
77.	CHICKEN WITH DRY CHILLI AND SOYA SAUCE	£6.80
78.	CHICKEN WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS & BAMBOO SHOOTS	£6.80
79.	SAMBAL CHICKEN	£6.80
	Meat Dishes	
80.	FILLET STEAK IN CANTONESE STYLE	£9.80
81.	TENDERLOIN OF BEEF IN TERIYAKI SAUCE	£9.80
82.	CRISPY CHILLI BEEF WITH CARROTS	£7.20
83.	BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£7.20
84.	BEEF WITH CASHEWNUTS	£7.20
85.	SZECHUAN BEEF	£7.20
86.	LAMB IN CHILLI BEAN SAUCE	£7.20
87.	FRIED '3' WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS Chicken, Beef and Char Siew	£7.20
88.	CHAR SIEW (ROAST PORK) WITH HONEY	£6.80
89.	'MU SHU' PORK Shredded Pork with Egg	£6.80
90.	YAKITORI PORK Grilled Pork Loin with Japanese Sweet Sauce	£6.80
91.	SHREDDED PORK IN THAI SAUCE	£6.80
92.	SWEET & SOUR PORK	£6.80



Griddle Sizzled

93.	SIZZLING HOT & SPICY	
	BEEF or CHICKEN	£7.80
	• KING PRAWNS	£8.90
94.	SIZZLING WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS	
	BEEF or PORK or LAMB	£7.80
	• KING PRAWNS	£8.90
	• SCALLOPS	£9.20
	• MIXED SEAFOOD	£9.20
95.	SIZZLING IN SATAY SAUCE	
	CHICKEN or LAMB	£7.80
	• FILLET STEAK	£10.20
	• KING PRAWNS	£8.90
96.	SIZZLING IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	
	• CHICKEN	£7.80
	• FILLET STEAK	£10.20
	Curry Dishes	
	Ourly Disiles	
97.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY	
97.		£7.10
97.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY	£7.10 £7.20
97.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN	
97.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF	£7.20
97.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS	£7.20 £8.20
97.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V)	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00
97. 98.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20
	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20
	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20 £7.80
	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY CURRY • CHICKEN	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20 £7.80 £7.10 £7.20 £8.20
	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20 £7.80
98.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) RENDANG (MALAYSIAN CURRY)	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20 £7.80 £7.10 £7.20 £8.20 £6.00
98.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) RENDANG (MALAYSIAN CURRY)	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20 £7.80 £7.10 £7.20 £8.20 £6.00
98.	THAI GREEN / RED CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) • THAI RED LAMB CURRY • THAI RED DUCK CURRY CURRY • CHICKEN • BEEF • KING PRAWNS • VEGETABLES (V) RENDANG (MALAYSIAN CURRY)	£7.20 £8.20 £6.00 £8.20 £7.80 £7.10 £7.20 £8.20 £6.00



Beancurd & Vegetables

100. BEANCURD WITH CHINESE MUSHROOM & BAMBOO SHOOT	£6.00
101. FRIED TOFU IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£6.00
102. SALT & PEPPER BEANCURD or AUBERGINE	£6.00
103. SEA SPICY AUBERGINE	£6.00
104. AUBERGINE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	£6.00
105. FOUR DELICIOUS VEGETABLE	£6.00
106. PAK CHOI WITH OYSTER SAUCE or GARLIC SAUCE	£6.00
107. COURGETTES IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE or CHILLI BEAN SAU	£6.00
108. QUICK FRIED MANGE-TOUT & FRENCH BEAN IN GARLIC	£6.00
109. BEANSPROUTS or MIXED VEGETABLE	£4.50
Noodles & Rice	
110. CHEF PEKING SPECIAL CRISPY NOODLES (MIXED MEAT)	£7.50
111. SPECIAL SEAFOOD CRISPY NOODLES	£7.50
112. JAPANESE UDON NOODLES (CHICKEN or PRAWNS)	£6.50 / £6.95
113. SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	£6.50
114. PHAD THAI (CHICKEN or PRAWNS)	£6.50 / £6.95
115. BEANSPROUTS FRIED NOODLES	£4.75
116. CHEF CHOW MEIN	£5.75
117. CHICKEN OR BEEF CHOW MEIN	£5.75
118. SINGAPORE FRIED RICE	£4.35
119. SPECIAL FRIED RICE	£4.35
120. EGG FRIED RICE	£3.35
121. STEAMED RICE	£3.00